
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FLAT 
NO 
 

FLAT 
AREA 
(sqm) 

NO.OF 
BEBROOMS 

VERANTA  
COVERED 
SQM 

COVERED PARKING  STORAGE TOTAL AREA  
SQM 

REMARKS PRICE € 
(NOTincl. VAT) 

NUM OF. 
PARKING 

Store number  

 
101 

48 1 8.50 15 3 74.50  AVAILABLE P7 7 

 
201 

48 1 8.50 15 3 74.50  AVAILABLE P8 8 

 
102 

72 2 9.60 15 3 99.60  AVAILABLE P6 6 

 
202 

72 2 9.60 15 3 99.60 RETIRE 
ROOF GARDEN 

55 SQM 

AVAILABLE P5 5 

 
103 

 
72 

 
2 

 
9.60 

15 3 99.60  AVAILABLE P3 1 

 
203 

 
72 

 
2 

 
9.60 

15 3 99.60 RETIRE 

ROOF GARDEN 
47  SQM 

AVAILABLE P2 3 

 
104 

 
50 

1  
5.60 

15 3 73.60  AVAILABLE P1 4 

 
204 

 
50 

 
1 

 
5.60 

 
15 

 
3 

 

73.60 

  

SOLD 
 

P4 
 

2 



 

• NETELIA BLOCK   B       ----     8   APARTMENTS  

   
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FLAT 
NO 
 

FLAT 
AREA 
(sqm) 

NO.OF 
BEBROOMS 

VERANTA  
COVERED 
SQM 

COVERED PARKING  STORAGE TOTAL AREA  
SQM 

REMARKS PRICE € 
(NOTincl. VAT) 

NUM OF. 
PARKING 

Store number  

 
101 

70 2 8 15 3 96  AVAILABLE P8 3 

 
201 

70 2 8 15 3 96 RETIRE 
ROOF GARDEN 

40 SQM 

AVAILABLE P7 4 

 
102 

45 1 10 15 3 73  AVAILABLE P5 7 

 
202 

45 1 10 15 3 73  AVAILABLE P6 2 

 
103 

40 1 8 15 3 66  AVAILABLE P3 8 

 
203 

40 1 8 15 3 66  AVAILABLE P1 1 

 
104 

71 2 9.50 15 3 98.50  AVAILABLE P2 6 

 
204 

71 2 9.50 15 3 98.50 RETIRE 
ROOF GARDEN 

56 SQM 

AVAILABLE P4 5 



 

 

 

• NETELIA BLOCK  C       ----     8   APARTMENTS  
FLAT 
NO 
 

FLAT 
AREA 
(sqm) 

NO.OF 
BEBROOMS 

VERANTA  
COVERED 
SQM 

COVERED PARKING  STORAGE TOTAL AREA  
SQM 

REMARKS PRICE € 
(NOTincl. VAT) 

NUM OF. 
PARKING 

Store number  

 
101 

50 1 7 15 3 75  SOLD P5 4 

 
201 

50 1 7 15 3 75  AVAILABLE 
 

P6 8 

 
102 

70 2 15 15 3 103  SOLD P7 1 

 
202 

70 2 15 15 3 103 Roof garden  
45 sqm 

SOLD P8 7 

 
103 

70 2 15 15 3 103 ----- SOLD P2 5 

 
203 

70 2 15 15 3 103 Roof garden 
 45 sqm 

SOLD P1 6 

 
104 

50 1 8 15 3 76  AVAILABLE P4 3 

 
204 

50 1 8 15 3 76  SOLD P3 2 


